SCHEDULE - KING'S CORNER

Date

Wed, Mar 01, 23
Wed, Mar 08, 23
Wed, Mar 15, 23
Wed, Mar 15, 23
Wed, Mar 22, 23
Tue, Mar 28, 23

Tue, Mar 28, 23

Wed, Mar 29, 23
Wed, Mar 29, 23
Wed, Apr 05, 23
Wed, Apr 12, 23
Wed, Apr 12, 23
Wed, Apr 19, 23
Wed, Apr 26, 23
Tue, May 02, 23
Wed, May 10, 23
Tue, May 16, 23
Wed, May 17, 23

spring 2023 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

RND

SF1
SF2
FINAL 1
FINAL 2

Home

RAIDERS

S
KING'S CORNER
u KING'S CORNER

KING'S CORNER
RAIDERS

LUCKY PUCKERS
LUCKY PUCKERS
KING'S CORNER
KING'S CORNER
KING'S CORNER
THE BLAZERS
THE BLAZERS
KING'S CORNER
CWA

Cw

A
u KING'S CORNER

1 KING'S CORNER
- RAIDERS

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor
0 KING'S CORNER

= KING'S CORNER

E Time
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm

Location

Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena



